
                      Friday Night Warm-up Race               

                                                                                

  

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.382 $171.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              

   2nd 17.473 $131.00         Luke Dunning on TS Sunnymademefamous           

   3rd 17.489 $ 96.00         Vauna Walker on Famous Shiney Hiney            

   4th 17.608                 Heather Dunning on Savannahs Rosebud           

   5th 17.647                 Sierra Collins on Driftin & Streakin           

   6th 17.692                 Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        

   7th 17.706                 Tara Rae Hansen on Diamond J Freckle           

   8th 17.830                 Lisa Warfield on Disciple Of Speed             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.882 $122.00         Hannah Sharon on JKB Wedding Gift              

   2nd 17.947 $ 94.00         Devyn Brenner on Sweet Sound Of Cash           

   3rd 18.007 $ 68.00         Lisa Warfield on Tiffanys Broker               

   4th 18.188                 Tara Rae Hansen on Spotted Lucky Cat           

   5th 18.209                 Paityn Maner on Movin Thru The Drift           

   6th 18.247                 Alexis Sturman on Yankee Bill                  

   7th 18.311                 Lorie Dunagan on Duke                          

   8th 18.325                 Paula Bentle on Molly                          

   9th 18.365                 Sheila Hill on CP Private Dancer               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.436 $ 98.00         Heather Schiele on Classy Gal Dancer           

   2nd 18.449 $ 65.00         Lauren Reiser on Jimmerton                     

Tie    18.449 $ 65.00         Elaine Schwend on Touchdown Special            

   4th 18.452                 Kava Huestis on Eddies Cookin                  

   5th 18.593                 Carlene Hanson on Mozo Famouso                 

   6th 18.649                 Luke Dunning on Dagwood Is Dashing             

   7th 18.719                 Cady Sayers on Ricka Leta                      

   8th 18.732                 Lisa Warfield on Wee Doc O Parrs               

   9th 18.789                 Jackie Teage on Squeeze N Cash                 

  10th 18.830                 Jaime Riley on Here Eye Come                   

  11th 18.880                 Amanda Schmid on Sugar Joe Diamond             

  12th 18.925                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

  13th 18.997                 Ashlee Estes on Madison Square Garden          

  14th 19.006                 Tandie Solberg on Hills Shawnee Cash           

  15th 19.247                 Tanner Butterfield on Jasmine                  

  16th 19.254                 Ellie Nicholson on Hewey                       

  17th 19.271                 Jessica Ruffing on Shada                       

  18th 19.365                 Misty Radue on Beamer Benz or Bentley          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                

                                                                                

   1st 19.423 $ 98.00         Hannah Sharon on Eyes Amazing                  

   2nd 19.490 $ 75.00         Krystal Joyce on Executive Profits             

   3rd 19.513 $ 55.00         Baylee Stratton on Hawk                        

   4th 19.523                 Kate Sturman on Dudley                         



   5th 19.537                 TC Carbah on Quiotes Xmas Eve                  

   6th 19.550                 Lauren Reiser on Zeva                          

   7th 19.552                 Gayleen Malone on Leo Bee Corona               

   8th 19.813                 Annica Estes on Annie Dontcha Shoot            

   9th 19.853                 Jennifer Hyett on Princess                     

  10th 19.879                 Jaime Riley on Dales Tuff Stuff                

Tie    19.879                 Lisa Warfield on SRQH Explosive Design         

  12th 19.978                 Hadley Eckert on Signed In Cash                

  13th 20.023                 Jessica Ruffing on Tiny                        

  14th 20.377                 Kami McGinley on Jess Bully Blue               

  15th 20.705                 Baylee Stratton on Harlie                      

  16th 21.629                 Lindsey Paddock on Rugar                       

  17th 21.816                 Mandy Hamilton on Vesa                         

  18th 22.108                 Molly Vosbug on Beau                           

  19th 25.596                 Andie Estes on Daisy                           

  20th 25.681                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           

N/T    400.000                Desirae Wheeler on TM Xclusive                 

N/T    917.384                Desirae Wheeler on TM Flash N Scootr           

N/T    917.836                Mallory Cecil on Passem N' Spark               

N/T    917.958                Julie Brown on Peppy Magic Mocha               

N/T    917.975                Gail Thomson on Major Perks                    

N/T    917.979                JoBeth Hutchison on Smashed Pass               

N/T    918.173                Becky Halverson on Whipp Hancock Frisco        

N/T    918.967                Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

N/T    919.011                Paula Bentle on Miss Streakinova               

N/T    919.244                Julie Brown on Skeets O Lena                   

                                                                                

                 Young Gun Jackpot in Youth Friday Night               

                                                                                 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.576 $ 83.00         Caitlyn Carbah on Sweet Pea Runner             

   2nd 18.762 $ 55.00         Brooklin Baukol on Ima Flippin Master          

   3rd 18.997                 Ashlee Estes on Madison Square Garden          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.648 $ 55.00         Curtis Butterfield on Spur                     

   2nd 19.813 $ 37.00         Annica Estes on Annie Dontcha Shoot            

   3rd 20.030                 Grace Garrison on Missy                        

   4th 20.046                 Brooklin Baukol on Ember                       

   5th 20.134                 Georgie Eller on Bounty                        

   6th 21.444                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

   7th 23.526                 Lindsey Paddock on Rugar                       

   8th 25.596                 Andie Estes on Daisy                           

   9th 33.334                 Heidi Hutchison on Dash To Corona              

N/T    918.967                Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

N/T    919.345                Logan Thompson on Allie                        

N/T    920.069                Maddison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop        

N/T    920.443                Alex Eller on Princess                         

N/T    924.784                Breauna Robinson on Bridget                    

                                                                                

                             

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                               OPEN SAT                     

                                                                                

  

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.956 $809.00         Heather Dunning on Savannahs Rosebud           

   2nd 17.323 $601.00         Sue Smith on Real Claim Ta Fame                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.489 $252.00         Lisa Warfield on Tiffanys Broker               

   2nd 17.518 $211.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              

   3rd 17.550 $181.00         Paityn Maner on Movin Thru The Drift           

   4th 17.590 $141.00         Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        

   5th 17.641 $101.00         Joy Benson on Gun Powder                       

   6th 17.659 $ 70.00         Ali Jenkins on Crowded Jet                     

   7th 17.667 $ 50.00         Emily Kallenberger on BJ Flights Flash         

   8th 17.706                 Becky Halverson on Whipp Hancock Frisco        

   9th 17.721                 Danielle Wright on Thundernlightning           

  10th 17.738                 Amber Pulst on Dr Nicks Miss Bully             

  11th 17.756                 Alexis Sturman on Yankee Bill                  

  12th 17.757                 Stephanie Bartmess on Frenchmans Crow          

  13th 17.771                 Kelsy Robinson on Always The Way               

  14th 17.800                 Marlee Mussman on Docs Buster Boy              

  15th 17.816                 Sue Smith on Faminator                         

  16th 17.841                 Carmel Wright on Noir Pepper Bar               

  17th 17.853                 Amanda Russell on TCS Crystal Charm            

Tie    17.853                 Milee Dailey on Miss Corona                    

  19th 17.889                 Tara Rhea on Gotta Go Gator                    

  20th 17.897                 Callie Wollenburg on Pine Peppys               

  21st 17.907                 JoBeth Hutchison on Smashed Pass               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.959 $201.00         Sierra Collins on Driftin & Streakin           

   2nd 17.968 $169.00         Madison Wilkerson on SAQ Cowboy Pine           

   3rd 17.988 $145.00         Mykal Kirkpatrick on Shugar Zip Olena          

   4th 18.013 $113.00         Maggie Poloncic on Five Star Fame              

   5th 18.030 $ 81.00         Katie Berkram on CCR Leroys R Profit           

   6th 18.043 $ 56.00         Anna Callaway on French Stretch Miley          

   7th 18.065 $ 40.00         Rachel Morgan on Delicious                     

   8th 18.108                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

   9th 18.130                 Hannah Sharon on JKB Wedding Gift              

  10th 18.138                 Desirae Wheeler on TM Xclusive                 

  11th 18.140                 Carlene Hanson on Mozo Famouso                 

  12th 18.148                 Luanne Cutler on Crimson Jaguar                

  13th 18.194                 Kristin Hammond on Streakin Dash Profit        

  14th 18.244                 Emmy Llgen on The Sage                          

  15th 18.257                 Cally Goyins on Divas Devil Too                

  16th 18.269                 Cally Goyins on Dashen Divas Doll              

  17th 18.318                 Luke Dunning on Dagwood Is Dashing             

  18th 18.337                 Paula Bentle on Molly                          

  19th 18.366                 Tana Pena on Chickadee                         

  20th 18.369                 Madison Wilkerson on Paris Lap                 

  21st 18.383                 Sheila Hill on CP Private Dancer               

  22nd 18.417                 Diana Morris on Pocos Sweet Storm              

  23rd 18.432                 Liz Herzog on MNV Let Me Run                   



  24th 18.454                 Stena Bushnell on Oh Silk Midnight             

  25th 18.461                 Amanda Russell on Curly Taz                    

  26th 18.485                 Milee Dailey on Carsyns Surprise               

  27th 18.504                 Mandy Hamilton on Vesa                         

  28th 18.550                 Jackie Teage on Squeeze N Cash                 

  29th 18.557                 Amber Pulst on TM Sweet Streak                 

  30th 18.580                 Anna Callaway on Flaming Zeus                  

  31st 18.595                 Tara Stimpson on Kids Country Rock             

  32nd 18.628                 Jamie Harberts on Little Miss Ty               

Tie    18.628                 Caydee Johnson on Peek A Boo Lola              

  34th 18.652                 Jessica Ruffing on Shada                       

Tie    18.652                 Amber Pulst on TM Streakin Haretta             

  36th 18.673                 Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

  37th 18.678                 Ciara Watkins on Smooth Talkin Okie            

  38th 18.681                 Tara Stimpson on Ramses                        

  39th 18.708                 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                

  40th 18.709                 Rachel Morgan on Haulin Rosca                  

  41st 18.735                 Lauren Reiser on Jimmerton                     

  42nd 18.788                 Baylee Stratton on Hawk                        

  43rd 18.792                 Elaine Schwend on Touchdown Special            

  44th 18.818                 Devynn Schillinger on Alas Candy               

  45th 18.880                 Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.975 $201.00         Hannah Sharon on Eyes Amazing                  

   2nd 18.995 $169.00         Maddison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop        

   3rd 18.996 $145.00         Clarissa Womack on Ledoux                      

   4th 18.997 $113.00         Cady Sayers on Ricka Leta                      

   5th 19.005 $ 81.00         Maria Schillinger on Righteous Kill            

   6th 19.019 $ 56.00         Aubrey McGarry on Sunbeams Royal Pip           

   7th 19.020 $ 40.00         Kerry Pride on Rockets Rare Moment             

   8th 19.054                 Gayleen Malone on Leo Bee Corona               

   9th 19.079                 Jessica Ruffing on Tiny                        

  10th 19.131                 Sarah Salois on Sly                            

  11th 19.204                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           

  12th 19.205                 Ronnie Anderson on Cowboys Drift Chip          

  13th 19.387                 Jessica Creech on Im A Docs Remdey             

  14th 19.418                 Joy Benson on Mundis Dream                     

  15th 19.443                 Molly Harding on Miss Gamblin USA              

  16th 19.546                 Emma Schmidt on Chex My Income                 

  17th 19.602                 Krystal Joyce on Executive Profits              

  18th 19.664                 Adrianna Eller on Bounty                       

  19th 19.748                 Misty Radue on Beamer Benz or Bentley          

  20th 19.759                 Ellie Nicholson on Hewey                       

  21st 19.784                 Sally Jane Brothers on Nesta                   

  22nd 19.789                 Emily Cave on Chicks Be Flying                 

  23rd 19.858                 Aubrey McGarry on Hezdashinginthedark          

  24th 19.868                 Kami McGinley on Jess Bully Blue               

  25th 19.879                 Mykal Kirkpatrick on Sonitas Perfect           

  26th 19.967                 Tanner Butterfield on Jasmine                  

  27th 19.989                 Kerry Pride on Littleman Choo                  

  28th 20.076                 Tori Blea on Roney                             

  29th 20.231                 Baylee Stratton on Harlie                      

  30th 20.857                 Gretchten Lehrkind on Peppers Roan Bars        

  31st 20.858                 Jenna Krahn on Tana                            

  32nd 21.909                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  

N/T    400.000                Bobbe McMillan on Poco Hickory Rock            



N/T    917.368                Desirae Wheeler on TM Flash N Scootr           

N/T    917.401                Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money           

N/T    917.481                Lisa Warfield on Disciple Of Speed             

N/T    917.668                Jacey Fortier on Non Stop Corona               

N/T    917.716                Gail Thomson on Major Perks                    

N/T    917.753                Luke Dunning on TS Sunnymademefamous           

N/T    917.783                Lorie Dunagan on Duke                          

N/T    917.804                Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                   

N/T    917.892                Hunter Stoebe on The Lion Keeper FF            

N/T    918.127                Kava Huestis on Eddies Cookin                  

N/T    918.231                Cara Hencratt on Judge Amy Gray                

N/T    918.304                Matlynn Mailey on Raren Perks                  

N/T    918.339                Stephanie Bartmess on PS Hustlin For Gold      

N/T    918.345                Heather Schiele on Classy Gal Dancer           

N/T    918.357                Aubrey McGarry on Miss Robin Diamonds          

N/T    918.422                Paula Bentle on Miss Streakinova               

N/T    918.550                Mykal Kirkpatrick on Elas Fiest                

N/T    918.574                Amanda Schmid on Sugar Joe Diamond             

N/T    918.717                Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry              

N/T    919.004                Gretchten Lehrkind on Scooter                  

N/T    919.082                Tana Pena on Jess A Little Okie                

N/T    920.003                Carly Principe on Rooney                       

N/T    920.189                Bobbe McMillan on Easy Miss Hisox              

N/T    920.570                Valerie Smith on Shake Your Partner            

N/T    929.079                Lisa Warfield on Wee Doc O Parrs               

                                                                                

 

                              Youth Sat                   

                                                                                

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.853 $ 91.00         Amanda Russell on TCS Crystal Charm            

   2nd 17.968 $ 67.00         Madison Wilkerson on SAQ Cowboy Pine           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.369 $ 60.00         Madison Wilkerson on Paris Lap                 

   2nd 18.398 $ 46.00         Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

   3rd 18.461 $ 33.00         Amanda Russell on Curly Taz                    

   4th 18.591                 Ashlee Estes on Madison Square Garden          

   5th 18.673                 Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

   6th 18.785                 Cecilia Tharp on Maybe Two Colors              

   7th 18.850                 Brooklin Baukol on Ima Flippin Master          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.002 $ 43.00         Logan Thompson on Allie                        

   2nd 19.155 $ 33.00         Curtis Butterfield on Cuttin Hollywood Leo     

   3rd 19.282 $ 24.00         Grace Garrison on Missy                        

   4th 19.300                 Madison Homer on MR Gallant Dude               

   5th 19.451                 Madison Warfield on Lady                       

   6th 19.664                 Adrianna Eller on Bounty                       

   7th 20.561                 Alex Eller on Princess                         

   8th 21.190                 Maddison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop        

   9th 21.834                 Madison Warfield on PBJ For Cash               

  10th 30.283                 Heidi Hutchison on Dash To Corona              

N/T    400.000                Brooklin Baukol on Ember                       

N/T    918.067                Breauna Robinson on Bridget                    

N/T    919.496                Sarah Salois on Sly                            



                                                                                

                               OPEN SUN                     

                                                                                 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.155 $348.00         Sue Smith on Real Claim Ta Fame                

   2nd 17.297 $298.00         Kelsy Robinson on Always The Way               

   3rd 17.413 $236.00         Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                   

   4th 17.429 $174.00         Callie Wollenburg on Pine Peppys               

   5th 17.496 $112.00         Cara Hencratt on Judge Amy Gray                

   6th 17.505 $ 75.00         Lisa Warfield on Disciple Of Speed             

   7th 17.508                 Amber Pulst on Dr Nicks Miss Bully             

   8th 17.523                 Carmel Wright on Noir Pepper Bar               

   9th 17.588                 Sierra Collins on Driftin & Streakin           

  10th 17.593                 Amanda Russell on TCS Crystal Charm            

  11th 17.611                 Danielle Wright on Thundernlightning           

  12th 17.653                 Stephanie Bartmess on Frenchmans Crow          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.684 $249.00         Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

   2nd 17.748 $213.00         Ali Jenkins on Crowded Jet                     

   3rd 17.759 $169.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Smashed Pass               

   4th 17.779 $124.00         Tara Rae Hansen on Spotted Lucky Cat           

   5th 17.813 $ 80.00         Tara Rhea on Gotta Go Gator                    

   6th 17.839 $ 53.00         Stena Bushnell on Oh Silk Midnight             

   7th 17.878                 Marlee Mussman on Docs Buster Boy              

   8th 17.882                 Lorie Dunagan on Duke                          

   9th 17.907                 Paityn Maner on Movin Thru The Drift           

  10th 17.930                 Liz Herzog on MNV Let Me Run                   

  11th 17.952                 Mykal Kirkpatrick on Shugar Zip Olena          

  12th 17.999                 Bobbe McMillan on Poco Hickory Rock            

  13th 18.016                 Aubrey McGarry on Hezdashinginthedark          

  14th 18.050                 Tana Pena on Chickadee                         

  15th 18.079                 Stephanie Bartmess on PS Hustlin For Gold      

  16th 18.084                 Jamie Harberts on Little Miss Ty               

  17th 18.104                 Hunter Stoebe on The Lion Keeper FF            

  18th 18.107                 Elaine Schwend on Touchdown Special            

  19th 18.110                 Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.204 $199.00         Caydee Johnson on Peek A Boo Lola              

   2nd 18.207 $170.00         Paula Bentle on Miss Streakinova               

   3rd 18.210 $135.00         Heather Schiele on Classy Gal Dancer           

   4th 18.255 $ 99.00         Mandy Hamilton on Vesa                         

   5th 18.257 $ 64.00         Paula Bentle on Molly                          

   6th 18.258 $ 43.00         Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                 

   7th 18.273                 Alexis Sturman on Yankee Bill                  

   8th 18.289                 Rachel Morgan on Delicious                     

   9th 18.291                 Mykal Kirkpatrick on Sonitas Perfect           

  10th 18.305                 Tana Pena on Jess A Little Okie                

  11th 18.320                 Luke Dunning on Dagwood Is Dashing             

  12th 18.349                 Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

  13th 18.352                 Sheila Hill on CP Private Dancer               

Tie    18.352                 Amber Pulst on TM Sweet Streak                 

  15th 18.361                 Devynn Schillinger on Alas Candy               

  16th 18.410                 Tara Stimpson on Kids Country Rock             

  17th 18.417                 Diana Morris on Pocos Sweet Storm              



  18th 18.460                 Matlynn Mailey on Raren Perks                  

  19th 18.462                 Desirae Wheeler on TM Xclusive                 

  20th 18.516                 Rachel Morgan on Haulin Rosca                  

  21st 18.555                 Amber Pulst on TM Streakin Haretta             

  22nd 18.696                 Kava Huestis on Eddies Cookin                  

  23rd 18.819                 Jessica Ruffing on Tiny                        

  24th 18.834                 Ciara Watkins on Smooth Talkin Okie            

  25th 18.853                 Emma Schmidt on Chex My Income                 

  26th 18.929                 Misty Radue on Beamer Benz or Bentley          

  27th 19.153                 Kami McGinley on Jess Bully Blue               

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.195 $199.00         Sally Jane Brothers on Nesta                   

   2nd 19.235 $170.00         Baylee Stratton on Hawk                        

   3rd 19.345 $135.00         Clarissa Womack on Ledoux                      

   4th 19.364 $ 99.00         Ellie Nicholson on Hewey                       

   5th 19.408 $ 64.00         Jessica Ruffing on Shada                       

   6th 19.468 $ 43.00         Tanner Butterfield on Jasmine                  

   7th 19.532                 Ashley Flammond on My Moto Brown               

   8th 19.617                 Kerry Pride on Littleman Choo                  

   9th 19.827                 Bobbe McMillan on Easy Miss Hisox              

  10th 20.096                 Baylee Stratton on Harlie                      

  11th 20.274                 Tori Blea on Roney                             

  12th 20.305                 Lisa Warfield on Wee Doc O Parrs               

  13th 20.706                 Aubrey McGarry on Sunbeams Royal Pip           

  14th 20.854                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  

  15th 20.880                 Jenna Krahn on Tana                            

  16th 21.255                 Ashley Flammond on Miss Katie Frenchie         

  17th 21.566                 Amanda Hart on Manchester Blaze                

  18th 21.629                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           

N/T    400.000                Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          

N/T    917.079                Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money           

N/T    917.173                Heather Dunning on Savannahs Rosebud           

N/T    917.196                Desirae Wheeler on TM Flash N Scootr           

N/T    917.301                Gail Thomson on Major Perks                    

N/T    917.534                Sue Smith on Faminator                         

N/T    917.555                Luke Dunning on TS Sunnymademefamous           

N/T    917.797                Matlynn Mailey on Nick Bar Avenges             

N/T    917.818                Tara Rae Hansen on Diamond J Freckle            

N/T    917.820                Cally Goyins on Dashen Divas Doll              

N/T    917.923                Maggie Poloncic on Five Star Fame              

N/T    917.954                Luanne Cutler on Crimson Jaguar                

N/T    918.240                Cally Goyins on Divas Devil Too                

N/T    918.259                Amanda Schmid on Sugar Joe Diamond             

N/T    918.272                Aubrey McGarry on Miss Robin Diamonds          

N/T    918.352                Hannah Sharon on JKB Wedding Gift              

N/T    918.397                Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        

N/T    918.496                Kerry Pride on Rockets Rare Moment             

N/T    918.498                Katie Berkram on CCR Leroys R Profit           

N/T    918.507                Jackie Teage on Squeeze N Cash                 

N/T    918.534                Lisa Warfield on Tiffanys Broker               

N/T    918.536                Carlene Hanson on Mozo Famouso                 

N/T    918.607                Amanda Russell on Curly Taz                    

N/T    918.776                Maria Schillinger on Righteous Kill            

N/T    919.358                Sarah Salois on Sly                            

N/T    919.772                Emily Cave on Chicks Be Flying                 

N/T    919.839                Jessica Creech on Im A Docs Remdey             



N/T    919.891                Adrianna Eller on Bounty                       

N/T    920.885                Hannah Sharon on Eyes Amazing                  

N/T    921.677                Lauren Reiser on Jimmerton                     

N/T    922.090                Valerie Smith on Shake Your Partner            

N/T    923.341                Tara Stimpson on Ramses                        

N/T    924.967                Ronnie Anderson on Cowboys Drift Chip          

                                                                                

                               Youth Sun                   

                                                                                                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.593 $ 79.00         Amanda Russell on TCS Crystal Charm            

   2nd 18.013 $ 58.00         Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.190 $ 51.00         Breauna Robinson on Bridget                    

   2nd 18.349 $ 40.00         Claire Andrews on Redwood Creek                

   3rd 18.391 $ 29.00         Brooklin Baukol on Ima Flippin Master          

   4th 18.536                 Cecilia Tharp on Maybe Two Colors              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.693 $ 37.00         Logan Thompson on Allie                        

   2nd 18.770 $ 28.00         Madison Homer on MR Gallant Dude               

   3rd 19.132 $ 21.00         Sarah Salois on Sly                            

   4th 19.389                 Brooklin Baukol on Ember                       

   5th 19.434                 Maddison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop        

   6th 19.956                 Curtis Butterfield on Cuttin Hollywood Leo     

   7th 20.370                 Alex Eller on Princess                         

   8th 21.125                 Madison Warfield on PBJ For Cash               

   9th 28.162                 Heidi Hutchison on Dash To Corona              

N/T    918.607                Amanda Russell on Curly Taz                    

N/T    919.182                Grace Garrison on Missy                        

N/T    919.464                Madison Warfield on Lady                       

N/T    919.891                Adrianna Eller on Bounty                       

 


